HALUTS-DE-FRANCE

S

Poney 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2022

PONEY 1

Dossard
04/06/2022 | 05/06/2022 Cavalier Cheval Club
2 1 LOUANE LETOQUART BORGERHOF'S KELVIN ECURIE NOEMIE SAMIJN
3 2 LENA CHIMOT UPPSALA WINSMILL S H R ECURIE HUTIN
1 3 LOLA CAHON VIRUS DE BEUVRY ECURIES DES HUARDS

Jour1
%
75,167%
74,250%
70,667%

Jour 2

%

71,334%

71,750%

67,167%

LE TOUQUET
PARIS-PLAGE

Nature & Flegme
Championnat
%
73,251%

Classement
1
2
3

73,000%
68,917%



